



QCYC Women's Open Regatta (WO) 2025

Question for Officials

Date: 2026-08-08

Question No: 04

Question For: Race Committee

Question:

NFS rating has been listed as 69 but official PHRF certificate submitted is 84.

Answer:

Response By Printed at 2026-08-09 11:48